POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet 5306900
1 Spout Complete 1 |5016330
2 Spout Body 1 |2805100
3 Hose weight 650 1 5300450
4 Plate Cartridge Set 1 |2805250
5 Pullout Body 1 15016710
6 Pipe M33x1/M33x1,5 1 |2805170
7 Hose DN6 Flex M10x1-M15x1, L=1800 1 |5016365
8 Handle Body -v2 1 |2015590A
9 Rosette fi62x6 1 |2805280
10 |Cartridge 35 1 |2043195
11 |Nut M37x1,5 1 |2014250
12 |Handle v2 1 |2015630A
13 |Connection set magnetic 1 |5016680
14 |Nut M33x1,5 1 12219690
15 |Hose M10x1-G3/8-450 2 |2900055
16 |Nut M42x1,5/M33x1 1 |2805190
17  |Pullout Insert 1 |5016740
18 |Nipple NW G3/8-G1/2 2 2900480
19 | Connector M10x1-M15x1 1 (2261990
20 |Aerator body M24x1 Amfag 1 |5016640
21 |Strainer sprays 1 2259340
22 |Screw M5x25 ISO 4029 1 9903346
23  |Pullout switch complete 1 12259290
24  |Plastic sleeve 1 |5016570
25 |Aerator Insert Amfag 1 2259275
26  |Fitting Nut 1 |2259330
27 |Plug 1 |2034240
28 |Gasket g46x34x2 1 (2219710
29 |Screw M3x35 1SO4762 2 9902013
30 |Check Valve 1 12127110
31 |Gasket 34x24x2 1 |2805690
32 |Gasket 18.5x12.5x3 2 |2076455
33 |Gasket 21,2x16x3 1 12112395
34  |Screw M5x6 1SO4026 1 19903150
35 |Washer 14x8x2 1 |2035830
36 |O-ring 4x1,6 2 |9917046
37 |O-ring 7,5x1,8 1 19917058
38 |Cover Cup 1 2043250
39 |Gasket 19,1x10x3,8 1 |5016580
40 |O-ring 23,7x2,6 1 |2259320
41 | O-ring 51x3,55 1 19917510




